Contact:
Lindsay Orange
Marketing Supervisor
Commonwealth Credit Union
502.564.4775
lorange@cwcu.org

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Commonwealth Credit Union Once Again Named as a Best Place To Work in Kentucky
This is the fourth consecutive year Commonwealth Credit Union has received this recognition

Frankfort, KY (*March 3, 2022*)- An award-winning culture. Empowerment through education. Employee benefits that are anything but ordinary. These are just some of the reasons Commonwealth Credit Union was just named a Best Place to Work in Kentucky by the Kentucky Chamber of Commerce. This year marks the fourth consecutive recognition for Commonwealth Credit Union, first winning Best Places to Work in 2018.

"For the second straight year, my team has faced the challenges of bettering the lives of our members amid a global pandemic," said Karen Harbin, President/CEO of Commonwealth Credit Union. "Not only did they rise to the challenge, but they worked tirelessly to deliver our standard of extraordinary service. Our team never ceases to impress me with their resiliency and their commitment to having a positive impact in our members' lives and in the communities we serve."

The Best Places to Work competition is designed as a motivating initiative for companies to focus, measure, and move their workplace towards excellence. Harbin knows that excellence directly relates to internal service, which she sees as important as external service. In 2014, she was the driving force behind Commonwealth Credit Union's complete culture renovation built on employee empowerment, recognition, and care for others. This culture was shaped from the bottom up and is prevalent throughout the entire organization. Although Harbin has won many accolades, including CEO of the Year and a Most Admired CEO, she names her top accomplishment as the initiative she drove to overhaul the culture at CCU.

Commonwealth Credit Union Board of Directors Chair Regina Grubbs added, "Winning this recognition four consecutive years is quite an accomplishment, but even more so considering the unprecedented times, we've faced in the past two years. Each of our team members, leaders, and volunteers is a shining example of what we as a company strive to be and are an important part of keeping us a Best Place to Work in Kentucky."

To explore career opportunities and learn more about what makes Commonwealth Credit Union a best place to work in Kentucky, visit www.ccuky.org/join-our-team.

###

Established in 1951, Commonwealth Credit Union currently serves over 130,000 members. Anyone who lives, works, worships, goes to school, or volunteers in one of 25 eligible counties in the Louisville Metro and Bluegrass Regions of Kentucky can bank at Commonwealth Credit Union. Commonwealth Credit Union is the Official Credit Union of the University of Louisville.

Insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Opportunity